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UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Parkes Radiotelescope
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Parkes Radiotelescope
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Parkes Radiotelescope
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Parkes Radiotelescope
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LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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Schedule:- 3  Jan - 16 Jan

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope
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Schedule:- 17 Jan - 30 Jan
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UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
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Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 10 - Version 1  9/9/2010

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P661(Keane)
(1400)JS

RRATs (AnFB)RRATs

P
60

2

Maintenance/Test P140(Van Straten)
(1369/3128)JS

pulsars (DFBs3+4/APSR)pulsars

P140(Van Straten)
(1369/3128)JS

pulsars (DFBs3+4/APSR)pulsars

P140(Van Straten)
(1369/3128)JS

pulsars (DFBs3+4/APSR)pulsars

P140(Van Straten)
(1369/3128)JS

pulsars (DFBs3+4/APSR)pulsars

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P595
(20)JS

P@Pks

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P
45

5

P455(Burgay)
(1400)JS

J1141-6545

P
60

2

10/50

ReceiverChange VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI

V
LB

I
VLBI(Tzioumis)

(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI GLLO
ReceiverChange SysTst

()

()

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

Maintenance/Test P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

DRAO

Mon 31 Jan

Tue 1  Feb

Wed 2  Feb

Thu 3  Feb

Fri 4  Feb

Sat 5  Feb

Sun 6  Feb

Mon 7  Feb

Tue 8  Feb

Wed 9  Feb

Thu 10 Feb

Fri 11 Feb

Sat 12 Feb

Sun 13 Feb

Schedule:- 31 Jan - 13 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 11 - Version 1  9/9/2010

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P780
(1400)JS

J1855-1558

P595
(20)JS

P@Pks

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

Maintenance/Test P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P630(Bailes)
(1350)JS

Galactic Plane (BPSR)Galactic Plane

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P780(Burke-spolaor)
(1400)JS

J1925-1601 (BPSR)J1925-1601

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

Maintenance/Test P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

P617(Wolleben)
(300)EC

Second Run (DFB3)Second Run

DRAO

ReceiverChange P501(Eatough)
(1400)JS

J1107-5907 (DFB4)J1107-5907

P
60

2

P661(Keane)
(1400)JS

RRATs (AnFB)RRATs

P427(D’Amico)
(2900)JS

NGC6397

P574(Johnston)
(1400)JS

160 pulsars (DFB3)160 pulsars

P574(Johnston)
(1400)JS

160 pulsars (DFB3)160 pulsars

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P
45

6

P455(Burgay)
(1400)JS

J1141-6545

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

10/50

Mon 14 Feb

Tue 15 Feb

Wed 16 Feb

Thu 17 Feb

Fri 18 Feb

Sat 19 Feb

Sun 20 Feb

Mon 21 Feb

Tue 22 Feb

Wed 23 Feb

Thu 24 Feb

Fri 25 Feb

Sat 26 Feb

Sun 27 Feb

Schedule:- 14 Feb - 27 Feb

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 12 - Version 1  9/9/2010

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P
60

2

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

10/50

Mon 28 Feb

Tue 1  Mar

Wed 2  Mar

Thu 3  Mar

Fri 4  Mar

Sat 5  Mar

Sun 6  Mar

Mon 7  Mar

Tue 8  Mar

Wed 9  Mar

Thu 10 Mar

Fri 11 Mar

Sat 12 Mar

Sun 13 Mar

Schedule:- 28 Feb - 13 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 1812 60

Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 13 - Version 1  9/9/2010

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test

Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA
P

60
2

P
45

6

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P456(Hobbs)
(732)JS

PTA (DFB3+4/APSR)PTA

P427(D’Amico)
(2900)JS

NGC6397 (DFB3+4/AnFB/APSR)NGC6397

P574(Johnston)
(1400)JS

160 pulsars (DFB3)160 pulsars

10/50

Mon 14 Mar

Tue 15 Mar

Wed 16 Mar

Thu 17 Mar

Fri 18 Mar

Sat 19 Mar

Sun 20 Mar

Mon 21 Mar

Tue 22 Mar

Wed 23 Mar

Thu 24 Mar

Fri 25 Mar

Sat 26 Mar

Sun 27 Mar

Schedule:- 14 Mar - 27 Mar

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope



Page 14 - Version 1  9/9/2010

P574(Johnston)
(1400)JS

160 pulsars (DFB3)160 pulsars

P282(Freire)
(660)JS

47 Tucanae (AnFB)47 Tucanae

P455(Burgay)
(1400)JS

B0740-28 (DFB3+4/AnFB/APSR)B0740-28

P
66

1

P661(Keane)
(1400)JS

RRATs (AnFB)RRATs

P
60

2

P455
(1400)JS

(DFB3+4/AnFB/APSR)

Maintenance/Test P501(Eatough)
(1400)JS

J1107-5907 (DFB4)J1107-5907

P661
(1400)

RRATs

P661(Keane)
(1400)JS

RRATs (AnFB)RRATs
P

50
1

10/50

ReceiverChange VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI(Tzioumis)
(20/13+6/3)EC

VLBI (16)VLBI

VLBI

Mon 28 Mar

Tue 29 Mar

Wed 30 Mar

Thu 31 Mar

Fri 1  Apr

Sat 2  Apr

Sun 3  Apr

Mon 4  Apr

Tue 5  Apr

Wed 6  Apr

Thu 7  Apr

Fri 8  Apr

Sat 9  Apr

Sun 10 Apr

Schedule:- 28 Mar - 10 Apr

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18 1260

Parkes Radiotelescope


